UC-LED-24-WH (V3)
LINKABLE UNDERCABINET LED FIXTURE
13W, 120V Input, Phase Control Dimming
LEDs:
• Manufacturer: Philips Lumileds
• Rated life: 50,000 hours
• Color temperature: 3000K, warm white, comparable to halogen
DRIVER:
• 120 Volt input
• 12 Watt maximum, constant current @ 380 mA
• UL 1310 Class 2 power supply
• Type 1 Outdoor, suitable for dry and damp location
HOUSING AND CONSTRUCTION:
• Extruded aluminum
• Standard finish: Premium powder coated in white
• Sleek 1” profile
• Lens: highly diffused plastic lens for even light distribution
DIMMING:
• Phase control dimming
• Suitable for use with TRIAC dimmers
APPROVALS:
WIRING AND SWITCHING:
•  Convertible 120V input with either direct wire or cord and plug;
knockouts provided for either configuration
•  Linkable between fixtures using linking connector cords (when
spacing between fixtures is desired) or double-ended connectors
(for continuous fixture mounting); maximum number of linked
fixtures is 32
• Pre-installed on/off rocker switch
PACKAGING:
• Contents in each fixture carton:
- (1) LED fixture
- (1) 3-prong SPT-2 power cord (5’ length)
- (1) 18” Linking connector cord
- (2) Mounting screws
- (1) Die cast coupler
- Instruction sheet
WARRANTY:
• 5 years
ACCESSORIES:
• 3” linking connector cable
• End-to-end linking connector
UC-LED-24-WH (V3)
LINKABLE UNDERCABINET LED FIXTURE
H
L
W
SWITCHLED DRIVER
Catalog Number
Fixture Size
Wattage Total Lumens EfficacyLength Width Height
UC-LED-24 (Ver 3) 24” 3.5” 1” 13W 910 69 lm/W